

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 9614/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).3943/2005

KISHAN SINGH AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 09/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the Registry pre-pone the date of hearing in view of p
roof of surrender having been

filed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master